## 100000000448

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Chuty Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Received Notice 2/14/2022
Received wince aprilana
That this Document can NOW
That this Document Can Now Be filed
V KS
<u> </u>



Nigt

IN DIN U. . -



600368843146

6- 313.--0.4.-- 11 \*\*31.11

2022 FEB 14 PM 5: 14

K. SALY FEB 1 5 2022



July 14, 2021

SLATES HARWELL LLP COLBIE BRAZELL CAMPBELL 1700 PACIFIC AVE, STE. 3800 DALLAS, TX 75201

SUBJECT: WCI

Ref. Number: T00000000448

We have received your document for WCl and your check(s) totaling \$300.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Every business entity transacting business in Florida must have an active registration/filing on file with this office. Enclosed please find a copy of section 607.1501, 617.1501, or 605.0905, Florida Statutes, which lists those activities that do not constitute transacting business in Florida. If, after reviewing this section, you determine the applicant of the mark is not transacting business within the state of Florida, please complete the enclosed affidavit form and return it to this office. If, however, you determine the applicant of the mark is transacting business in Florida, you must complete the enclosed application/form and return to this office with the appropriate filing fee(s) before your mark application can be processed.

Pursuant to s. 495.035(5), F.S., this application will be considered abandoned if the applicant fails to reply or resubmit the corrected/amended application within three months from date of this letter.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 721A00016134

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
CTIDI	JECT: WCI	
SUBI		(Name of Mark)
	enclosed Certificate of Change of Name of ce Mark Registration and fee(s) are submit	the Registrant or Applicant of a Florida Trademark and/or ted for filing.
Please	e return all correspondence concerning this	s matter to:
Colbie	e Brazell Campbell	
	(Contact Person)	<del></del>
Slates	Harwell LLP	
	(Firm/Company)	<del>-                                    </del>
1700 F	Pacific Avenue, Suite 3800	
	(Address)	
Dallas	s, Texas 75201	
	(City, State and Zip Code)	
For fi	urther information concerning this matter, I	please call:
Colbie	e Brazell Campbell	at (469 317-1060
	(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclo	osed is a check for the following amount:	
0	\$50 Filing Fee and Certificate of Registration (Free of Charge)	\$102.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Registration (Free of Charge)
	Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

### CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF NAME OF THE REGISTRANT OR APPLICANT OF A FLORIDA TRADEMARK AND/OR SERVICE MARK REGISTRATION

Pursuant to s. 495.081(3), Florida Statutes, the undersigned hereby submits this certificate to change the name of the registrant or applicant of the following Florida trademark and/or service mark registration:

Regis	stration Number:	
Date	of Registration: April 13, 2000	100 m
1.	Name of owner as it appears on the trademark/service mark registration:  Lennar Pacific Properties Management, Inc.	Section Section 1
o.	Address of owner as it appears on the trademark/service mark registration: 700 N.W. 107th Avenue	
	Miami, Florida 33172	
<b>a</b> .	New name of owner:  Lennar Pacific Properties Management, LLC	
ь.	New mailing address, if applicable:	

SIGNATURE:		
Owner's Signature:		
Typed/Printed Name of Person Signing: Al	rxougha randa	in , Authoriza Agen-
STATE OF FLORIDA		
COUNTY OF MIAMI - DADE		
On this 17th day of June	, 20 21	
Alex	xandra Lumpkin	TALLAMASSIC TOOLS
·	Name of Person Signing Above	,
Personally appeared before me, who is pe	rsonally known to me or 🗌 w	hose identity [
proved on the basis of		
(Seal)	N. 80	7
	Notary Public's Si	gnature
	Notary Public's Pri	
	Notary Fublic 8 Fit	med Ivanie
My Commission Expires: $\sqrt{\frac{4}{2}}$	<u> </u>	CHARLES GAMO
(Attach additional sheet if necessary)		#H 060513  #H 060513  #H 060513  #H 060513  #H 060513
		Andre Under Collins
Filing fee: Certificate of Registration: Certified Copy (optional):	\$50.00 Issued Free of Charge \$52.50	William Control

### Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A DELAWARE

CORPORATION UNDER THE NAME OF "LENNAR PACIFIC PROPERTIES

MANAGEMENT, INC." TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,

CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "LENNAR PACIFIC PROPERTIES MANAGEMENT,

INC." TO "LENNAR PACIFIC PROPERTIES MANAGEMENT, LLC", FILED IN

THIS OFFICE ON THE FIRST DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2021, AT 3:18 O'CLOCK

P.M.

TICEBILL PH 5: 15



Authentication: 203407338

Date: 06-09-21

3594840 8100V SR# 20212400643 State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 03:18 PM 06/01/2021
FILED 03:18 PM 06/01/2021
SR 20212300863 - File Number 3594840

-4586-B018-EFD66AE8A2E1

# STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A CORPORATION TO A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT

<ol> <li>The jurisdiction where the Corporation first formed is <u>Delaware</u></li> </ol>	
2.) The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is <b>Delay</b>	vare
3.) The date the corporation first formed is 11/22/2002	
4.) The name of the Corporation immediately prior to filing this Certifi Lennar Pacific Properties Management, Inc	cate is
5.) The name of the Limited Liability Company as set forth in the Cert Formation is Lennar Pacific Properties Management, LLC	ificate of
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificated day of June, A.D. 2021	cate on the
Docusigned by:	
By: Mark Sustaina  Authorized Person	<del></del>
Name: Mark Sustana	<del></del>
Print or Type	

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 03:18 PM 06:01/2021
FILED 03:18 PM 06:01/2021
SR 20212300863 - File Number 3594840

-4586-B018-EFD66A68A2E1

### STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The undersigned authorized person, desiring to form a limited liability company pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Act of the State of Delaware, hereby certifies as follows:

1. The name of the limited lia					
Lennar Pacific Properties Manag	gement, LLC .				
2. The Registered Office of t	he limited liability company in the State of Delaware is				
ocated at 3411 Silverside Road Tatnall Building #104 (street).					
in the City of Wilmington	, Zip Code 19810 The				
name of the Registered Agent at s	uch address upon whom process against this limited				
liability company may be served	is Corporate Creations Network Inc.				
, ,					
	DocuSigned by:				
	Mark Sustana				
	Ву:				
	Authorized Person				
	Name: Mark Sustana				
	Print or Type				